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3 años
2017
2018
2019
Alejandra Dubovik
aprendizaje
arcoiris
argentina
argentina. Educación inicial
arte
buenos aires
capacitacion
capacitacion docente
desarrollo
dialogo
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educacion
educacion inicial
encuentro educativo
escuela primaria
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Loris Malaguzzi
maternal
miradas reggianas
nivel inical
niños
pedagogia
primaria
proyecto
reggio emilia
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